ANAC ORTES SEAHAWKS

Name

Riley Mitchell
Andrew Van Egdom
Ethan Sperb

Rex Larson

#

1

2

3

4

5 Conner Thomas
6  Reed Myers

7  Zachary Decker
8  Tyler Olson

9  Jake Andrew

10 Gavin Garcia

11 Bo Mager

12 Adam Van Egdom
15 Micah Dickison
17  Hunter Pelletier
18  Colin Bryant

19  Joe Fisher

20 Jack Metcalf

22 Kannin Crews
23 Toby Esqueda
24 Ryan Harrington
25  Kevin Stunger
26  Wesley Green
27  Skylar Dahlin

28  Steven Goodwin

Position
SS
2B

OF/P
SS/P
OF
P/IF
OF
OF/P
SS/P
P/1B
OF
OF
3B/P

2B
P/OF

P/3B
1B
P/OF
OF/P
IF/P
C/P/IF
IF

fLeague Name: Northwest Conference
City: Anacortes
School Colors: Purple and White
Superintendent: Dr. Justin Irish
Principal: Erin Duez
Athletic Director: Justin Portz

Season Results
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16-7

Cedar Park Christian (Bothell) 4-0 W

Stanwood

W F West

North Kitsap
Ridgefield
Sedro-Woolley
Nooksack Valley
Blaine

Lynden

Ferndale
Sehome
Bellingham
Lynden Christian
Squalicum
Lakewood

Oak Harbor
Mount Vernon
Burlington-Edison
Mount Baker
Meridian
Bellingham
Sedro-Woolley
Lynden

12-7 L
6-2
4-1
8-0
1-0
5-0
5-2
4-3
4-3
7-0
6-0
10-0 W
17-4 W
4-1 W
4-1 L
3-2 L
20 L
14-0 W
5-1 L
9-1 W
6-0 W
5-4 W

g0



Head Coach: Pat Swapp
Asst Coaches: Weston Abbott, Mike Baribault, Andrew Olson
Volunteers: Tanner Mclaughlin, Jack Curtis, Matt Atterberry




